A
S
IA
End Mills For Aluminium
E142  超微粒鎢鋼鋁用立銑刀
   	 Code No. E142-Dc
Dc
0

GR.10 鋁
Aluminium
切削速度
Vc  m/min 150~380
型號
Code No.
刃徑
Dc
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/min)
E142-3 3 16,000 1,280
E142-3.5 3.5 14,000 1,120
E142-4 4 12,000 960
E142-4.5 4.5 10,800 1,240
E142-5 5 9,600 1,520
E142-5.5 5.5 8,800 1,400
E142-6 6 8,000 1,280
E142-6.5 6.5 7,500 1,200
E142-7 7 7,000 1,120
E142-7.5 7.5 6,500 1,040
E142-8 8 6,000 960
E142-8.5 8.5 7,500 1,120
E142-9 9 9,000 1,280
E142-9.5 9.5 10,500 1,440
E142-10 10 12,000 1,600
E142-10.5 10.5 11,500 1,600
E142-11 11 11,000 1,600
E142-11.5 11.5 10,500 1,600
E142-12 12 10,000 1,600
切入深度
（mm）
ap:0.5D
1. Please work with good rigidity / high precision facilities and collet chuck.